

City of Columbia, Missouri

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: B207-18 **Version:** 1

Type:OrdinanceStatus:WithdrawnFile created:8/9/2018In control:City CouncilOn agenda:9/4/2018Final action:9/4/2018

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Authorizing an annexation agreement with the Fritz Family Gift Trust for properties located on

Highway UU and West Van Horn Tavern Road.

Indexes: Annexation Agreement

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Council Memo, 2. Ordinance, 3. Attachment A to Ordinance

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/4/2018	1	City Council	Withdrawn	
8/20/2018	1	City Council	Read	

Authorizing an annexation agreement with the Fritz Family Gift Trust for properties located on Highway UU and West Van Horn Tavern Road. [2nd Read & Vote/Mayor Memo]